

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	AB2	020-546	Version:	1			
Туре:	Ordi	nance		Status:		Substitute Adopted	
File created:	11/1	2/2020		In cont	rol:	Council Committee of the Whole	
On agenda:	12/8	/2020		Final ac	tion:	12/8/2020	
Enactment date:	12/8	/2020		Enactm	ent #:	ORD 2020-078	
Title:	Ordinance amending Whatcom County Code 2.98, Point Roberts Community Advisory Committee, to revise membership and meeting procedures to broaden representation and improve transparency						
Indexes:							
	4. Pr	oposed O	rdinance, 5	5. Proposed Or	dinance	nce 2020-078, 3. Adopted Ordinance as Amended in Committee, 6. Notice en on 12.8.2020	
	4. Pr	oposed O	rdinance, 5 2.8.2020, 7	5. Proposed Or	dinance	as Amended in Committee, 6. Notice en on 12.8.2020	
Attachments:	4. Pr Prop	oposed O osed for 1 Action By	rdinance, 5 2.8.2020, 7	5. Proposed Or	dinance ion Take Action REC	as Amended in Committee, 6. Notice en on 12.8.2020	e of Action
Attachments:	4. Pr Prop Ver.	oposed O osed for 1 Action By	rdinance, 5 2.8.2020, 7	5. Proposed Or 7. Notice of Act	dinance ion Take Actio REC WIT	as Amended in Committee, 6. Notice en on 12.8.2020 on COMMENDED FOR ADOPTION	e of Action Result
12/8/2020	4. Pr Prop Ver.	oposed O osed for 1 Action By Council (rdinance, 5 2.8.2020, 7	5. Proposed Or 7. Notice of Act	dinance ion Take Actio REC WIT SUE	as Amended in Committee, 6. Notice en on 12.8.2020 on COMMENDED FOR ADOPTION H PROPOSED AMENDMENT(S)	e of Action Result Pass

TITLE FOR AGENDA ITEM:

Ordinance amending Whatcom County Code 2.98, Point Roberts Community Advisory Committee, to revise membership and meeting procedures to broaden representation and improve transparency

SUMMARY STATEMENT OR LEGAL NOTICE LANGUAGE:

Ordinance amending Whatcom County Code 2.98, Point Roberts Community Advisory Committee, to revise membership and meeting procedures to broaden representation and improve transparency